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Website:

Phone Number: 732-747-0241

Mailing Address:

Municipality: Fair Haven State: NJ Zip: 07704

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Benjamin Lucarelli 12/31/2018

Chief Administrative Officer

Theresa Casagrande

Chief Financial Officer

Colleen M Lapp

Municipal Clerk

Allyson Cinquegrana

Registered Municipal Accountant

Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Jonathan Peters 12/31/2019

Elizabeth Koch 11/6/2018

Christopher Rodriguez 12/31/2020

Susan A Sorensen 12/31/2020

Robert A Marchese 12/31/2018

Eric R Jaeger 12/31/2018

Local Government Services
State of New Jersey

acinquegrana@fhboro.net

jaeger2340@gmail.com

rkmesq@aol.com

susan.sorensen@sprint.com

crod1972@gmail.com

ekoch26643@aol.com

jonathan.peters@csi.cuny.edu

clapp@fhboro.net

tcasagrande@fhboro.net

348

www.fairhavennj.org

748 River Road

blucarelli@verizon.net

Email the UFB if not using Outlook




